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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla

Rovereto, -
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

FAVALE AURORA

DE GIOVANELLI LAURA
DONATI ELENA
MANFREDI GIORGIA
CAPELLI AGAZZI SERENA
VULCAN LAVINIA

FILIPPI ILARIA
PIERMARIA EMMA
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Finale

Anno

2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010

Societa

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA
CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
SPORTCLUB MERAN
CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI

Foglion. 1
"'""—__-E/-A“
natatoria
Ragazzi F

Tempo Pti

01:06.16 9.00
01:10.65 7.00
01:12.14 6.00
01:12.33 5.00
01:14.42 4.00
01:14.53 3.00
01:16.66 2.00

SQU

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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